XIX DELFIN KUP 2025
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 18
29.03.2025 - 15:05

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

HAXHANI, Rida
PETROVIC, Elena
ZHUSHI, Nita
TRPINOVA, Marija
TRAJCHEV, Angela
GERGURI, Amira
MITROVIC, Isidora
PLLANA, Ana

DOBRIC, Iskra

XHAFA, Adea
BLAZEVA, Lena
ANASTASOVSKA, Anja
MILOSEVSKA, Lena
CVETRANOVSKA, Anastasija
CADIKOVSKA, Matea
DJORDJEVIC, Ana
STAMENKOVIC, Sofija
STAMENKOQVIC, Ivona
EARTA XHAFA,
CURKOSKA, Andrea
MALOVSKA, llina
STROILIKOVIC, Petra
VUKOVIC, Dunja
ATANASKOVIC, Danica
LALCEVSKA, Lina
DIMITRIEVSKA, Kalina
PLAVSIC, Emilija
NACHEVSKA, Mila
SIMAKOSKA, Ana
DOBRIC, Ines
BRANKOVSKA, Angelina
DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija
FILEVA, Sara

TEOVA, Ana
ZLATEVSKA, Nina
CAKIC, Natalija
GEORGIEVSKA, Mina
CVIJETIKY, Katja
DJOKIC, Anastasija
MOJSOVSKA, Eva
GOJOVIC, Nikolina
MILESKA, Sara
HAMITI, Stina

FILEVA, Angela
JAKIMOVA, llijana

YB

09
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11
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07
10
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12
11
13
12
12
10
15
15
12
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14
09
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14
13
14
12
14
14
15
13
14
15
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16
15
16
10
16
16
14
16
16
15
16
18
15

Sc Step
Leskovac

Sc Step
NEPTUN
Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
ILIRIDA
Leskovac

Sc Step
Leskovac

Sc Step
SWC Orion
NEPTUN
SWC Orion
AQUASPIRIT
SWC Orion
Leskovac
Leskovac
Leskovac

Sc Step

PK struga

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

DUBOCICA

Leskovac

Leskovac

OKTOPOD

DELFIN

Leskovac

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
PK struga

Leskovac

OKTOPOD

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
PK struga

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
Swimming club Pingvin Skopje
Leskovac

PK Mladost

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
Leskovac

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
Leskovac

PK struga

ILIRIDA

PK struga

SHARA

Time

36.60
37.25
37.96
38.63
39.64
39.75
40.64
41.12
41.36
41.82
42.02
42.44
44.94
45.31
45.90
47.31
48.00
49.52
49.54
49.74
50.21
51.12
51.31
51.82
53.13
53.41
53.50
53.65
53.92
54.81
55.12
56.18
56.31
57.66
58.33
58.43
59.44
59.70
59.94

1:03.21

1:05.95

1:06.72

1:13.61

1:20.21

1:31.10

Pts

465
441
417
396
366
363
340
328
322
312
307
298
251
245
236
215
206
188
187
185
180
170
169
164
152
149
149
147
145
138
136
128
127
119
115
114
108
107
106

90

79

76

57

30
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 18, Women, 50m Breaststroke

B CATEGORY
1. PETROVIC, Elena 11  Leskovac 3725 441
2. ZHUSHI, Nita 11  Sc Step 37.96 417
3. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 NEPTUN 38.63 396
4. GERGURI, Amira 10 ILIRIDA 39.75 363
5. XHAFA, Adea 11  Sc Step 4182 312
6. CVETRANOVSKA, Anastasija 10 AQUASPIRIT 4531 245
7. CAKIC, Natalija 10 Leskovac 58.43 114
C CATEGORY
1. MITROVIC, Isidora 13  Leskovac 40.64 340
2. PLLANA, Ana 12 Sc Step 4112 328
3. DOBRIC, Iskra 12  Leskovac 4136 322
4. BLAZEVA, Lena 13  SWC Orion 42.02 307
5. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 NEPTUN 4244 298
6. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 4494 251
7. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12  Leskovac 48,00 206
8. MALOVSKA, llina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 50.21 180
9. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13  Leskovac 51.31 169
10. LALCEVSKA, Lina 12 OKTOPOD 53.13 152
11. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13  PKstruga 53.92 145
D CATEGORY
1. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 4590 236
2. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 47.31 215
3. STAMENKOVIC, Ivona 14  Leskovac 4952 188
4. EARTA XHAFA, 14  Sc Step 4954 187
5. STROILIJKOVIC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA 51.12 170
6. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14  Leskovac 51.82 164
7. DIMITRIEVSKA, Kalina 14  DELFIN 53.41 149
8. PLAVSIC, Emilija 14  Leskovac 53.50 149
9. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 53.65 147
10. DOBRIC, Ines 14  Leskovac 5481 138
11. BRANKOVSKA, Angelina 15 OKTOPOD 55.12 136
12. TEOVA, Ana 15  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 5766 119
13. DJOKIC, Anastasija 14  Leskovac 59.94 106
14. MILESKA, Sara 15 PKstruga 1:06.72 76
15. JAKIMOVA, llijana 15 SHARA 1:31.10 30
E CATEGORY
1. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 56.18 128
2. FILEVA, Sara 16 PKstruga 56.31 127
3. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16  Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 58.33 115
4. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16 PK Mladost 59.44 108
5. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 59.70 107
6. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:03.21 90
7. GOJOVIC, Nikolina 16  Leskovac 1:05.95 79
8. HAMITI, Stina 16 ILIRIDA 1:13.61 57
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 18, Women, 50m Breaststroke

F CATEGORY
1. FILEVA, Angela 18 PKstruga 1:20.21 44
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